STATE

AK
AL
AR

CA
co
CT
DE
FL
GA
HI
1A
ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
Mi
MN
MO
MS
MT
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA
RI
SC
SD
TN
TX
uT
VA
VT

RISK MANAGEMENT AGENCY
State / Crop Loss Estimates for 2000

CROP
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EST. PREMIUM

$28,500
$29,248,081
$42,806,550
$8,756,500
$141,881,800
$37,088,000
$1,999,536
$1,416,360
$76,669,646
$79,622,597
$1,075,000
$215,525,000
$19,577,000
$158,309,589
$93,428,471
$113,823,700
$24,917,621
$32,462,521
$1,819,484
$6,363,393
$3,280,348
$33,460,598
$191,785,500
$71,705,500
$44,708,364
$36,789,311
$58,190,434
$176,273,443
$146,526,500
$158,123
$2,299,700
$7,007,350
$72,000
$7,081,262
$43,162,524
$37,555,600
$12,858,500
$11,601,100
$60,288
$20,904,185
$113,132,495
$26,942,622
$312,431,430
$794,000
$18,352,423
$316,012

EST. INDEMNITY

$55,300
$62,755,400
$12,851,561
$5,439,000
$108,574,000
$28,570,600
$16,067,500
$412,206
$74,237,591
$70,651,000
$350,000
$125,484,800
$9,882,100
$76,511,090
$49,076,540
$97,666,500
$5,493,110
$16,860,318
$10,001,000
$6,592,606
$1,809,700
$16,300,475
$143,310,750
$54,242,900
$14,088,994
$74,246,346
$40,756,564
$339,787,624
$130,995,700
$79,500
$2,536,800
$8,876,000
$17,000
$7,864,575
$19,235,580
$35,774,050
$13,689,900
$7,793,300
$56,500
$14,436,000
$121,973,000
$6,311,175
$446,796,600
$706,000
$19,842,597
$212,341

L/R

1.94
215
0.30
0.62
0.77
0.77
8.04
0.29
0.97
0.89
0.33
0.58
0.50
0.48
0.53
0.86
0.22
0.52
5.50
1.04
0.55
0.49
0.75
0.76
0.32
2.02
0.70
1.93
0.89
0.50
1.10
1.27
0.24
1.11
0.45
0.95
1.06
0.67
0.94
0.69
1.08
0.23
1.43
0.89
1.08
0.67



WA
wi
wv
wy

TOTAL

Summary Report Premium

As of 10/16/00

Indemnity estimates for the week of October 13, 2000.

Estimates assume good growing conditions for the remainder of the season.
Estimates do not include the final impact of revenue products (such as CRC).
Drought impacted states in RED.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

$25,931,000
$40,219,527
$1,325,538
$3,760,367

$2,535,505,393

$2,498,882,213

$16,657,000
$32,640,099
$1,139,300
$4,108,500

$2,353,817,092

$2,353,817,092

0.64
0.81
0.86
1.09

0.9283

0.9419



